
PUBLIC SERVICE VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT 2025 
 

List of Participating Organisations 
 

 

  No. of Teams 

S/N Organisation Men's Team  
Women's 

Team 

     

1 Ministry of Education 3  3 

     

2 Ministry of Home Affairs 3  2 

     

3 Ministry of Defence 2  1 

     

4 
Government Technology Agency of 
Singapore 

1  0 

     

5 Housing & Development Board 1  1 

     

6 Inland Revenue Authority of Singapore 1  1 

     

7 JTC Corporation 1  0 

     

8 Land Transport Authority 1  1 

     

9 
Ministry of Sustainability and the 
Environment 

1  0 

     

10 Nanyang Technological University 1  0 

     

11 Sport Singapore 1  1 

     

12 Ministry of Health 0  1 

     

     

 
No. of Teams 

No. of Organisations 

16 

11 
 

11 

8 

     

 


